r;EES STRUCTURE FOR THE HONOURS & GENERAL STUDENTS OF SIDDIIINATH MAHAVIDYALAYA UNDER VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

FOR 1ST SEMASTER NEW ADMISSION: 2023-2024
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Admission Fec 75.00 50.00 75.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 85.00 85.00 100.00 85.00
Tution Fee (July-Dec) 450.00 | 300.00 | 450.00 [ 660.00 | 660.00 | 660.00 | 660.00 | 510.00 | 510.00 600.00 | 510.00
Development Fee 400.00 | 250.00 | 25000 | 400.00 | 400.00 [ 400.00 | 40000 | 25000 | 25000 | 250.00 | 250.00
Library Caution Deposit(One Time) | 200.00 20000 | 20000 | 200.00 | 200.00 | 20000 | 200.00 | 20000 | 200.00 | 200.00 200.00
100.00 | 100,00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 [ 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00

Library Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
400.00 200.00 200.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 | 500.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500.00 400.00

Course Fee
V.U. Registration Form & Fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Internal Exam Fee 50.00 50,00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Electric Charge 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Magazine Fee 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00
Sports Fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 150,00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Social & Festival 200.00 200,00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200,00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Lab Caution Deposit(One Time) 300.00 600.00 500.00 600.00 600.00 400.00 400.00 500.00 500.00
Lab Fee for Hons 1500.00 2000.00 | 2000.00
Lab Fee for Genl 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 500.00 750.00 1500.00 750.00
Students Council Fees 100.00 100.00 100,00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Identity Card 30.00 30.00 30,00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
TOTAL 2480.00 | 1955.00 | 2680,00 | 5075.00 | 3475,00 [ 5675.00 [ 5675.00 | 3150.00 | 3400.00 | 4605.00 | 3650.00
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FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE HONOURS & GENERAL STUDENTS OF SIDDHINATH MAHAVIDYALAYA UNDER VIDYASAGAR

UNIVERSITY FOR 2ND SEMESTER _::
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Tution Fee (JAN-JUNE) | 450.00 | 300.00 450.00 660.00 | 660.00 | 660.00 660.00 510.00 519.00 600.00 510.00
Development Fee 400.00 | 250.00 250.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 400.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
Library Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Course Fee 400.00 | 200.00 200.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 | 500.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 400.00 400.00
Electric Charge 100.00 | 100.00 100.0Q | lQ0.00 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Lab Fee for Hons 1500.00 2000.00 | 2000.00
250.00 250.00 500.00 750.00 1500.00 750.00

250.00 | 250.00 | 250.00

Lab Fee for Genl
1350.00 | 3410.00 | 1910.00 | 4010.00 | 4010.00

TOTAL 1450.00 | 950.00

1710.00 1960.90 2950.00 | 2110.00
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FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE HONOURS & GENERAL STUDENTS OF SIDDHINATH MAHAVIDYALAYA UNDER VIDYASAGAR
) UNIVERSITY FOR 3rd SEMASTER. B
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Admission Fee 75.00 50.00 75.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 85.0 85.00 100.00 85.00
Tution Fee (July-Dec) 450.00 300.00 450.00 660.00 660.00 660.00 660.00 510.00 510.00 600.00 510.00
Development Fee 400.00 | 250.00 | 250.00 | 400.00 400.00 | 400.00 [ 400.00 | 25000 | 250.00 250.00 | 250.00
Library Fee 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 [ 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Course Fee 20000 | 20000 | 200.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 | 500.00 | 50000 | 250.00 250.00 | 500.00 [ 400.00
Internal Exam Fee | 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Electric Charge 10000 | 100,00 | 100.00 | 10000 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 100.00
Magazine Fee 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00
Sports Fees 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 150.00 | 150.00 | 150.00 | 150.00 | 150.00 150.00 | 150.00 150.00
Social & Festival 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 200.00 200.00 | 200.00 | 200.00
Lab Fee for Hons ) 1500.00 2000.00 20007.00
Lab Fee for Genl 25000 | 250.00 | 25000 | 250.00 | 250.00 | 500.00 | 750.00 | 1500.00 750.00
Students Cguncil Fees | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
TOTAL 2100.00 | 1575.00 | 2000.00 | 4095.00 | 2595.00 4695.00 | 4695.00 | 2370.00 | 2620.00 | 3725.00 | 2770.00
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FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE HONOURS & GENERAL STUDENTS OF SIDDHINATH MAHAVIDYALAYA UNDER VIDYASAGAR

UNIVERSITY FOR 4th SEMESTER
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450.00 | 660.00 | 660.00 | 660.00 [ 660.00 510.00 | 510.00 | 600.00 510.00

250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
100.00 100.00 100.00

Tution Fee (JAN-JUNE) | 450.00 | 300.00

200,00 | 250,00 | 250.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 | 400.00

Development Fee

Library Fee 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 { 100.00 | 100.00 100.00
Course Fee 400.00 | 200.00 | 200.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 [ 500.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 400.00 400.00
Electric Charée 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100?00 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Lab Fee for Hons 1500.00 2000.00 | 2000.00
Lab Fee for Genl . 250.06 250.00 | 250.00 | 250.00 250.00 500.00 750.00 7 1500.00 750.00
4010.00 |‘ 4010.00 | 1710.00 | 1960.00 | 2950.00 | 2110.00

TOTAL 1450.00 | 950.00 135030 3410.00 | 1910.00
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FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE HONOURS & GENERAL STUDENTS OF SIDDHINATH MAHAVIDYALAYA UNDER VIDYASAGAR

UNIVERSITY FOR 5th SEMASTER .
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Admission Fee 75.00 50.00 7500 | 11000 | 11000 | 11000 | 110.00 | 85.00 8500 | 100.00 | 85.00
660.00 | 660.00 | 660.00 | 510.00 | 51000 | 600.00 | 510.00

450.00 | 30000 | 45000 | 660.00

400.00 250.00 250.00 400.00
100.00 100.00 100.00. 100.00

400.007 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
100.00 100.00

500.00 | 400.00

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00

Tution Fee (July-Dec)

Development Fee

400.00 | 400.00
100.00 | 100,00 | 10000 | 100.00

Library Fee ©100.00
400.00 | 200.00 [ 200.00 | 400.00 | 400.00

500.00 | 500.00 | 250.00 | 250.00

CoEse Fee

Internal Exam Fee | 50.00
10000 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00

Electric Charge
75.00 75.00

Magazine Fee 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 75.00
Sports Fees 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 150.00 | 150.00 | 150.00 15000 | 15000 | 15000 | 150.00
Social & Festival | 200.00 | 20000 | 200.00 | 200.00 | 200.00 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 200.00
Lab Fee for Hons | 1500.00 2000.00 | 2000.00 :
Lab Fee for Genl 25000 | 25000 | 25000 | 250.00 | 25000 | 50000 | 750.00 | 1500.00 | 750.00
Students Council Fees | 10000 | 10000 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 10000 | 100.00 | 100.00
2370.00 | 2620.00 | 3725.00 | 2770.00

1575.00 2000.00 | 4095.00 | 2595.00 | 4695.00 | 4695.00

TOTAL: ) :2100.00
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FEES STRUCTURE 7
FOR THE HONOURS & GENERAL STUDENTS OF SIDDHINATH MAHAVIDYALAYA UNDER VIDYASAGAR

— UNIVERSITY FOR 6th SEMESTER
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Tution Fee ({AN-JUNE) 450.20 300.00 450.00 | 660.00 | 660.00 | 660.00 660.00 510.00 510.00 600.00 510.00
Development Fee 400.00 | 250.00 | 250.00 400.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 [ 400.00 250.00 | 250.00 250.00 250.00
Library Fee 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Course Fee 400.00 | 200.00 200.00 { 400.00 | 400.00 500.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 400.00 400.00
Electric Charge 100.30 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Lab Fee for Hons 2000.00 | 2000.00
Lab Fee for Genl 250.00 | 250.00 { 250.00 | 250.00 250.00 500.00 750.00 1500.00 750.00
TOTAL 1450.00 [ 950.00 | 1350.00 1912.00 1910.00 | 4010.00 | 4010.00 | 1710.00 1960.00 | 2950.00 | 2110.00
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